
 
 

 
 
New Mt. Moriah Missionary Baptist 

Church 

 
LOL! 

 

“LOVE OUT LOUD!”  

 
NEW MT. MORIAH BAPTIST CHURCH SHOWING THE LOVE OF JESUS 

BY DEMONSTRATING RANDOM ACTS OF KINDNESS! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

WHAT IS IT? 
 New Mt. Moriah Baptist Church members demonstrating acts of kindness to 

others.  We will allow God to use us to touch others with His love. 

WHEN IS IT?   
January 29-February 29 

WHY IS IT? 
John 13:35- “By this everyone will know that you are my disciples, if you love one 

another.” 
 

HOW DO I PARTICIPATE? 
1. Read the scripture for the day that emphasizes how we should care for “one 

another”. 

2. Pray that God will open your eyes to opportunities to be kind to others. 

3. Demonstrate your own act of kindness or check out the “Love Out Loud” 

idea list below. 

“Love Out Loud” Ideas 
 
1.  Call someone to tell them that you appreciate them.   
2.  Leave money in a vending machine for someone  
3.  Hold the door open for someone. 
4.  Pick up litter at a church or business. 
5.  Leave a note for someone who has encouraged you. 
6.  Buy someone a cup of coffee. 
7.  Let someone go ahead of you in line 
8.  Help an elderly person in some way 
9.  Pay for someone’s meal at a restaurant  
10.  Give out water to people who work outside or athletes 
11.  Do something for a healthcare worker 
12.  Compliment a stranger 
13.  Visit a nursing home 
14.  Write letters to veterans 
15.  Do something to help a widow. 
16.  Take someone’s shopping cart back for them. 
17.  Bring in donuts for a staff.   
18.  Leave a note of encouragement for a coworker  
19.  Take out the trash or pull in a trash bin for someone 
20.  Read a book to a child. 
21.  Buy someone a car wash. 
22.  Visit the hospital and give an encouraging card to a family.  
23.  Play a game with a young person. 
24.  Prepare a meal for someone in need. 



25.  Write an encouraging note to a Public official. 
26.  Leave laundry coins for someone at a laundry mat. 
27.  Buy gas for someone. 
28.  Donate to a nonprofit organization  
29. Volunteer to participate in a service project. 
30. Speak positive words to encourage a young person  
31.  Tell someone you love them. 

 

New Mt. Moriah Missionary Baptist Church  
“Love Out Loud!” 

Daily Scripture Meditations 
Read the daily scripture which is designed to show us how to care for “one another”.   Also 
join us on our prayer call each morning Monday- Saturday 6:45 am.  Dial in number:  1 (978) 
990-5000; Access Code: 453894# 
 
Monday, January 29 
Passage:  John 13:34 

Action point: “Love one Another” 

 
Tuesday, January 30 
Passage:  James 5:16 

Action point: “Pray for one another” 

 

Wednesday, January 31 
Passage: 1 Thessalonians 5:11 

Action point: “Encourage one another” 

 

Thursday, February 1 
Passage: Ephesians 4:32 

Action point: “Be kind and compassionate to one another” 

 
Friday, February 2 
Passage:  Galatians 6:2 

Action point: “Bear one another’s burdens” 

 

Saturday, February 3 
Passage: Romans 14:19 

Action point: “Build up one another” 

 

Sunday, February 4 
Join us for Sunday School 9:15 and Worship @ 10:30! 

 
Monday, February 5 
Passage: Hebrews 10:24 

Action point: “Stir one another to love and good works” 



Tuesday, February 6 
Passage: Colossians 3:13 

Action point: “Forgive one another” 

 

Wednesday, February 7 
Passage: 1 Thessalonians 4:18 

Action point: “Comfort one another” 

 

Thursday, February 8 
Passage: Hebrews 3:13 

Action point: “Exhort one another” 

 

Friday, February 9 
Passage: Romans 12:10 

Action point: “Be devoted to one another” 

 
Saturday, February 10 
Passage: Galatians 5:13 

Action point: “Serve one another” 

 

Sunday, February 11 
Join us for Sunday School at 9:15 and Worship @ 10:30! 

Monday, February 12 
Passage: Romans 12:16 

Action point: “Live in harmony with one another” 

 

Tuesday, February 13 
Passage:  Romans 15:14 
Action point: “Admonish one another” 
 
Wednesday, February 14 
Passage: 1 Peter 4:8 

Action point: “Love one another” 
 

Thursday, February 15 

Passage: 1 Thessalonians 5:15 

Action point: “Seek the good for one another” 

 
Friday, February 16 
Passage: Philippians 2:4 

Action point: “Look to the interests of one another” 

 
Saturday, February 17 
Passage: Ephesians 5:21 

Action point: “Submit to one another” 



 

Sunday, February 18 
Join us for Sunday School at 9:15 and Worship @ 10:30! 
 
Monday, February 19 
Passage: John 13:14 

Action point: “Wash one another’s feet” 

 

Tuesday, February 20 
Passage: 1 Peter 4:10 

Action point: “Use your gifts to serve one another” 

 

Wednesday, February 21 
Passage: 1 Peter 4:9 

Action point: “Show hospitality to one another” 

 

Thursday, February 22 
Passage: Romans 15:17 

Action point: “Accept one another” 

 
Friday, February 23 
Passage: John 15:17 

Action point: “Love one another” 

 

Saturday, February 24 
Passage: 1 Peter 5:5 

Action point: “Clothe yourselves with humility toward one another” 

 
Sunday, February 25 
Join us for Sunday School at 9:15 and Worship @ 10:30! 
Monday, February 26 
Passage: Ephesians 4:15;25 

Action point: “Speak the truth in love to one another” 

 
Tuesday, February 27 
Passage: Mark 9:50 

Action point: “Be at peace with one another” 

 

Wednesday, February 28 
Passage: Ephesians 5:19 

Action point: “Speak to one another in psalms, hymns, and spiritual songs” 

 

Thursday, February 29 
Passage: Romans 16:16 

Action point: “Greet one another” 


